
Статистика за успеваемостта
НВО 7. клас

Точки (от - до)
МАТ

Общо Брой > Мъже Брой > Жени Брой >
0 5 839 1 434 4 405

0 - 0.499 5 839 1 434 4 405
0.5 - 0.999 0 839 0 434 0 405

1 - 1.499 0 839 0 434 0 405
1.5 - 1.999 0 839 0 434 0 405

2 - 2.499 0 839 0 434 0 405
2.5 - 2.999 0 839 0 434 0 405

3 - 3.499 2 837 1 433 1 404
3.5 - 3.999 0 837 0 433 0 404

4 - 4.499 3 834 2 431 1 403
4.5 - 4.999 0 834 0 431 0 403

5 - 5.499 1 833 0 431 1 402
5.5 - 5.999 0 833 0 431 0 402

6 - 6.499 10 823 7 424 3 399
6.5 - 6.999 0 823 0 424 0 399

7 - 7.499 6 817 3 421 3 396
7.5 - 7.999 0 817 0 421 0 396

8 - 8.499 7 810 5 416 2 394
8.5 - 8.999 0 810 0 416 0 394

9 - 9.499 16 794 11 405 5 389
9.5 - 9.999 0 794 0 405 0 389
10 - 10.499 11 783 6 399 5 384

10.5 - 10.999 0 783 0 399 0 384
11 - 11.499 15 768 6 393 9 375

11.5 - 11.999 1 767 0 393 1 374
12 - 12.499 16 751 10 383 6 368

12.5 - 12.999 1 750 1 382 0 368
13 - 13.499 14 736 9 373 5 363

13.5 - 13.999 0 736 0 373 0 363
14 - 14.499 21 715 12 361 9 354

14.5 - 14.999 2 713 2 359 0 354
15 - 15.499 14 699 9 350 5 349

15.5 - 15.999 1 698 0 350 1 348
16 - 16.499 21 677 10 340 11 337

16.5 - 16.999 2 675 0 340 2 335
17 - 17.499 17 658 5 335 12 323

17.5 - 17.999 3 655 2 333 1 322
18 - 18.499 13 642 7 326 6 316

18.5 - 18.999 7 635 2 324 5 311
19 - 19.499 14 621 8 316 6 305

19.5 - 19.999 5 616 1 315 4 301
20 - 20.499 24 592 15 300 9 292

20.5 - 20.999 2 590 0 300 2 290
21 - 21.499 11 579 4 296 7 283

21.5 - 21.999 2 577 1 295 1 282
22 - 22.499 15 562 6 289 9 273

22.5 - 22.999 6 556 0 289 6 267
23 - 23.499 22 534 12 277 10 257

23.5 - 23.999 3 531 3 274 0 257
24 - 24.499 18 513 8 266 10 247

24.5 - 24.999 3 510 1 265 2 245
25 - 25.499 15 495 9 256 6 239

25.5 - 25.999 2 493 1 255 1 238
26 - 26.499 11 482 8 247 3 235

26.5 - 26.999 2 480 0 247 2 233
27 - 27.499 11 469 7 240 4 229

27.5 - 27.999 1 468 0 240 1 228
28 - 28.499 10 458 5 235 5 223

28.5 - 28.999 3 455 0 235 3 220
29 - 29.499 11 444 5 230 6 214

29.5 - 29.999 5 439 3 227 2 212
30 - 30.499 8 431 3 224 5 207

30.5 - 30.999 3 428 2 222 1 206
31 - 31.499 11 417 7 215 4 202

31.5 - 31.999 1 416 1 214 0 202
32 - 32.499 8 408 4 210 4 198

32.5 - 32.999 1 407 1 209 0 198
33 - 33.499 6 401 2 207 4 194

33.5 - 33.999 0 401 0 207 0 194
34 - 34.499 9 392 4 203 5 189

34.5 - 34.999 5 387 3 200 2 187
35 - 35.499 10 377 4 196 6 181

35.5 - 35.999 5 372 3 193 2 179
36 - 36.499 12 360 8 185 4 175

36.5 - 36.999 3 357 1 184 2 173
37 - 37.499 15 342 7 177 8 165

37.5 - 37.999 1 341 0 177 1 164
38 - 38.499 14 327 7 170 7 157



38.5 - 38.999 3 324 2 168 1 156
39 - 39.499 10 314 5 163 5 151

39.5 - 39.999 1 313 0 163 1 150
40 - 40.499 6 307 2 161 4 146

40.5 - 40.999 4 303 2 159 2 144
41 - 41.499 10 293 9 150 1 143

41.5 - 41.999 7 286 2 148 5 138
42 - 42.499 10 276 3 145 7 131

42.5 - 42.999 6 270 0 145 6 125
43 - 43.499 9 261 6 139 3 122

43.5 - 43.999 2 259 1 138 1 121
44 - 44.499 7 252 4 134 3 118

44.5 - 44.999 1 251 1 133 0 118
45 - 45.499 10 241 6 127 4 114

45.5 - 45.999 3 238 2 125 1 113
46 - 46.499 5 233 2 123 3 110

46.5 - 46.999 5 228 4 119 1 109
47 - 47.499 4 224 2 117 2 107

47.5 - 47.999 3 221 2 115 1 106
48 - 48.499 8 213 7 108 1 105

48.5 - 48.999 6 207 2 106 4 101
49 - 49.499 11 196 5 101 6 95

49.5 - 49.999 2 194 0 101 2 93
50 - 50.499 5 189 2 99 3 90

50.5 - 50.999 6 183 4 95 2 88
51 - 51.499 3 180 1 94 2 86

51.5 - 51.999 2 178 2 92 0 86
52 - 52.499 4 174 3 89 1 85

52.5 - 52.999 5 169 1 88 4 81
53 - 53.499 6 163 3 85 3 78

53.5 - 53.999 2 161 1 84 1 77
54 - 54.499 8 153 7 77 1 76

54.5 - 54.999 1 152 0 77 1 75
55 - 55.499 1 151 0 77 1 74

55.5 - 55.999 1 150 1 76 0 74
56 - 56.499 5 145 2 74 3 71

56.5 - 56.999 6 139 3 71 3 68
57 - 57.499 4 135 1 70 3 65

57.5 - 57.999 1 134 1 69 0 65
58 - 58.499 6 128 4 65 2 63

58.5 - 58.999 3 125 2 63 1 62
59 - 59.499 4 121 3 60 1 61

59.5 - 59.999 1 120 0 60 1 60
60 - 60.499 2 118 1 59 1 59

60.5 - 60.999 8 110 5 54 3 56
61 - 61.499 10 100 4 50 6 50

61.5 - 61.999 1 99 1 49 0 50
62 - 62.499 1 98 0 49 1 49

62.5 - 62.999 2 96 2 47 0 49
63 - 63.499 2 94 1 46 1 48

63.5 - 63.999 3 91 1 45 2 46
64 - 64.499 1 90 0 45 1 45

64.5 - 64.999 3 87 2 43 1 44
65 - 65.499 3 84 1 42 2 42

65.5 - 65.999 1 83 1 41 0 42
66 - 66.499 6 77 2 39 4 38

66.5 - 66.999 2 75 1 38 1 37
67 - 67.499 1 74 1 37 0 37

67.5 - 67.999 2 72 2 35 0 37
68 - 68.499 1 71 1 34 0 37

68.5 - 68.999 4 67 1 33 3 34
69 - 69.499 2 65 1 32 1 33

69.5 - 69.999 1 64 0 32 1 32
70 - 70.499 9 55 4 28 5 27

70.5 - 70.999 1 54 0 28 1 26
71 - 71.499 2 52 1 27 1 25

71.5 - 71.999 1 51 1 26 0 25
72 - 72.499 2 49 1 25 1 24

72.5 - 72.999 2 47 1 24 1 23
73 - 73.499 2 45 0 24 2 21

73.5 - 73.999 0 45 0 24 0 21
74 - 74.499 1 44 0 24 1 20

74.5 - 74.999 2 42 1 23 1 19
75 - 75.499 4 38 4 19 0 19

75.5 - 75.999 1 37 1 18 0 19
76 - 76.499 3 34 1 17 2 17

76.5 - 76.999 0 34 0 17 0 17
77 - 77.499 3 31 1 16 2 15

77.5 - 77.999 1 30 0 16 1 14
78 - 78.499 0 30 0 16 0 14

78.5 - 78.999 2 28 2 14 0 14
79 - 79.499 0 28 0 14 0 14



79.5 - 79.999 4 24 2 12 2 12
80 - 80.499 1 23 1 11 0 12

80.5 - 80.999 0 23 0 11 0 12
81 - 81.499 1 22 0 11 1 11

81.5 - 81.999 2 20 0 11 2 9
82 - 82.499 1 19 0 11 1 8

82.5 - 82.999 0 19 0 11 0 8
83 - 83.499 2 17 0 11 2 6

83.5 - 83.999 1 16 1 10 0 6
84 - 84.499 2 14 2 8 0 6

84.5 - 84.999 0 14 0 8 0 6
85 - 85.499 0 14 0 8 0 6

85.5 - 85.999 0 14 0 8 0 6
86 - 86.499 3 11 2 6 1 5

86.5 - 86.999 0 11 0 6 0 5
87 - 87.499 0 11 0 6 0 5

87.5 - 87.999 0 11 0 6 0 5
88 - 88.499 0 11 0 6 0 5

88.5 - 88.999 0 11 0 6 0 5
89 - 89.499 0 11 0 6 0 5

89.5 - 89.999 2 9 2 4 0 5
90 - 90.499 1 8 0 4 1 4

90.5 - 90.999 1 7 0 4 1 3
91 - 91.499 1 6 1 3 0 3

91.5 - 91.999 0 6 0 3 0 3
92 - 92.499 2 4 2 1 0 3

92.5 - 92.999 1 3 0 1 1 2
93 - 93.499 1 2 0 1 1 1

93.5 - 93.999 0 2 0 1 0 1
94 - 94.499 0 2 0 1 0 1

94.5 - 94.999 0 2 0 1 0 1
95 - 95.499 0 2 0 1 0 1

95.5 - 95.999 0 2 0 1 0 1
96 - 96.499 0 2 0 1 0 1

96.5 - 96.999 0 2 0 1 0 1
97 - 97.499 0 2 0 1 0 1

97.5 - 97.999 0 2 0 1 0 1
98 - 98.499 0 2 0 1 0 1

98.5 - 98.999 0 2 0 1 0 1
99 - 99.499 1 1 0 1 1 0

99.5 - 99.999 1 0 1 0 0 0
100 0 0 0 0 0 0
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